3/24/2021

Inter-County Rifle League
2021 Outdoors Program
Fee: $5.00 per shooter per match ($2.00 to Club and $3.00 to League)

Scoring
Home Team will score the targets behind the firing line - any other team member may check - must
be checked before posting. Challenges must be made prior to leaving the range.

Sign-up
Registration:
Day and Night Matches: Competitors shall register upon their arrival at the match
but no later than 1 hour after the start of the first relay.

Safety

A three minute prep period shall be given after all personnel are behind the Firing Line. No rifles
to be handled on the Firing Line while personnel are down range. Empty Chamber Indicators must
be inserted at all times prior to the command to move rifles to the line. Range Officer is in charge!

Match # 1st Relay
DM1,2 Sat 24-Apr SRC 10:00 AM
NM1 Fri. 30-Apr York 7:00 PM
NM2 Fri. 7-May York 7:00 PM
NM3 Fri. 14-May SRC 7:00 PM
NM4 Fri. 21-May York 7:00 PM

Rain Date 1 Fri 28-May
NM 5 Fri. 18-Jun SRC 7:00 PM
NM6 Fri. 16-Jul Yk 7:00 PM
DM 3,4 Sat 7-Aug Pal 9:00 AM
NM7 Fri. 13-Aug Pal 7:00 PM
NM8 Fri. 20-Aug Pal 7:00 PM
DM 5,6 Sat 21-Aug NE 10:00 AM
NM9 Fri. 27-Aug Pal 7:00 PM

Pa. State Prone Championship Sat/ Sur Aug 28,29 Pal
Rain Date 2 Fri. 10-Sep 7:00 PM
Rain Date 3 Fri 17-Sep at SRC, if needed 7:00 PM
ICRL Banquet Saturday, June 5 at North End after Day 1 of the 3200 - time to be announced

Why not shoot the 3200 and kill two birds with one stone?

Day matches are fun and challenging with matches shot at
50 and 100 yards. One match is iron sights, the other is any sights.
Shooters with Senior Classifications, can use scopes for both matches.



